
2025-2026 TERM DATES

AUTUMN TERM 2025

Monday 1st Sept TRAINING DAY

Tuesday 2nd Sept Term begins

Thursday 23rd Oct TRAINING DAY

Friday 24th Oct TRAINING DAY

Monday 27th Oct - Friday 31st Oct Half Term

Friday 19th Dec Term ends

SPRING TERM 2026

Monday 5th Jan Term begins

Monday 16th Feb- Friday 20th Feb Half Term

Friday 27th Mar Term Ends

SUMMER TERM 2026

Monday 13th April Term begins

Monday 4th May Bank Holiday (school closed)

Friday 22nd May TRAINING DAY

Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May Half Term

Friday 17th July Term Ends

Monday 20th July TRAINING DAY
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